
Task Name Start Finish
<New Task> Mon 10/3/05 Mon 10/3/05

General Program Mon 11/1/04 Tue 11/2/04

Public Involvement & Website Sat 10/1/11 Sun 9/30/12

MPO Open Houses - Quarterly Wed 1/25/12 Wed 10/24/18

MPO Public Workshops Mon 7/16/12 Wed 8/1/12

Advisory Council Meetings Wed 10/12/11 Wed 9/12/12

Advisory Council-Input on Planning Sat 10/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

AQ & Global Warming Solutions Sat 10/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

Disability Access Support Sat 10/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

Transportation Equity Program Sat 10/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

Transportation Equity Updates Thu 1/19/12 Thu 9/20/12

Livability Program & Workshops Sat 10/1/11 Fri 8/31/12

CMP, Other Studies Sat 10/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

Safety & Security Sat 10/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

UPWP Commtt. - Quarterly Reviews Thu 11/17/11 Sun 9/30/12

LRTP Development Mon 10/3/05 Thu 9/14/06

Update Needs Assessment Thu 12/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

Develop Performance Measures Thu 12/1/11 Fri 9/28/12

Public Input-Needs Wed 2/1/12 Fri 9/28/12

Public Input - Performance Goals Thu 3/1/12 Fri 9/28/12

Plan for Scenarios Thu 4/5/12 Fri 9/28/12

UPWP Development Thu 3/20/03 Thu 9/18/03

UPWP Committee Thu 1/19/12 Thu 5/24/12

Planning Development & Approach Thu 1/5/12 Thu 2/2/12

Evaluation of New Projects Thu 3/1/12 Thu 5/31/12

Public Input - Ongoing Wed 4/4/12 Thu 8/16/12

Status-Prelim $$-Ongoing Projects Thu 5/3/12 Thu 5/3/12

Formulate Draft UPWP Thu 6/7/12 Thu 6/28/12

Committee Recommendation Thu 6/21/12 Thu 6/21/12

UPWP Implementation Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12

MPO & Agency Workscopes Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12

Reports and Studies Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12

Clean Air & Mobility Wed 10/20/04 Thu 10/28/04

Review & Technical Support Mon 10/3/11 Wed 7/25/12

Clean Air & Mobility Seminars Wed 2/1/12 Wed 2/29/12

Subcommittee Recommendations Thu 4/19/12 Thu 4/19/12

Amend TIP FFYs 2012 - 2015 Thu 5/3/12 Thu 6/14/12

TIP Development Wed 3/5/03 Thu 9/18/03

TIP Updates to MPO Thu 1/5/12 Thu 9/6/12

TIP Amendment/s (typic. t/frames) Thu 12/15/11 Wed 10/10/12

Review TIP Criteria Thu 12/1/11 Thu 1/19/12

Send Letter to Municipalities Mon 1/9/12 Mon 1/9/12

Annual Seminars (3) & Subregions Wed 2/1/12 Thu 3/22/12

Updated Project Info Forms Due Mon 3/5/12 Mon 3/5/12

Project Evaluations Mon 3/5/12 Fri 4/20/12

Review Obligation Status Thu 3/15/12 Thu 9/20/12

Subregion Priorities Thu 4/5/12 Mon 4/30/12

1st Tier List & Staff Proposal Due Thu 5/17/12 Thu 5/17/12

Discuss List & Staff Proposal Thu 5/17/12 Thu 6/21/12
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Task Name Start Finish

UPWP & TIP Approvals Mon 10/3/05 Mon 10/3/05

Approve UPWP&TIP Dfts for Review Thu 6/21/12 Thu 6/21/12

UPWP & TIP Public Comment Period Mon 7/9/12 Tue 8/7/12

MPO Endorse UPWP & TIP Thu 8/16/12 Thu 8/16/12
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